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Prova 8 Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos
01-02-2020 - 17:30 Varzim Lazer, EEM Resultados Final
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 4:09.49 DURAES, Diana Margarida POR Tarragona (ESP) 25-06-2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 4:09.49 DURAES, Diana Margarida POR Tarragona (ESP) 25-06-2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m 17 4:14.67 HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Oeiras 23-07-2016
Recordes Nacionais 50m 16 4:20.37 FERREIRA, Marta Andreia POR Berlim (GER) 04-08-2002
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 4:20.78 HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna POR Porto 07-06-2014
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 4:26.20 CABRAL, Maria Francisca FCP Oeiras 26-07-2014
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A 4:31.53 SILVA, Alexandra Maria POR Skovde (SWE) 08-08-1980
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B 4:43.70 SILVA, Alexandra Maria FCP Funchal 27-07-1979
Recorde Meeting 4:17.27 DURAES, Diana Margarida POR Povoa de Varzim 13-02-2016
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 4:13.34 DURAES, Diana Margarida FCP Oeiras 12-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 4:13.34 DURAES, Diana Margarida FCP Oeiras 12-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m 17 4:23.18 FREITAS, Marcia Santos VSC Famalicao 09-07-2005
Recorde Regional 50m 16 4:22.01 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Gijon (ESP) 19-05-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 4:26.91 SILVA, Alexandra Maria FCP Buenos Aires (ARG) 16-04-1982
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 4:26.20 CABRAL, Maria Francisca FCP Oeiras 26-07-2014
Recorde Regional 50m Inf A 4:31.53 SILVA, Alexandra Maria FCP Skovde (TAN) 08-08-1980
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 4:43.70 SILVA, Alexandra Maria FCP Funchal 27-07-1979
TLP JUN_SEN FEM Abs: 4:53.11 / TLP INF_JUV FEM 12 - 15: 5:08.56
Pontos: FINA 2019
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs
Final A
1. SILVA FIDALGO, Aroa F 717786002 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 4:20.94 744
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:36.68 32.92 250m: 2:42.47 33.00 350m: 3:49.10 33.46
100m: 1:03.76 32.71 200m: 2:09.47 32.79 300m: 3:15.64 33.17 400m: 4:20.94 31.84
2. RAMOS, Ana Rita F 126775 02 Porto 4:30.30 669
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:39.27 33.86 250m: 2:47.44 34.03 350m: 3:56.71 34.75
100m: 1:05.41 34.05 200m: 2:13.41 34.14 300m: 3:21.96 34.52 400m: 4:30.30 33.59
3. PIRES, Marta Joao F 147235 05 Portugal 4:31.88 657
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.77 34.86 250m: 2:50.36 34.77 350m: 3:58.67 34.03
100m: 1:05.91 34.42 200m: 2:15.59 34.82 300m: 3:24.64 34.28 400m: 4:31.88 33.21
4.  AMORIM, Maria Leonor F 122000 03 Porto 4:34.20 641
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.16 35.10 250m: 2:51.16 34.85 350m: 4:01.01 34.77
100m: 1:06.06 34.47 200m: 2:16.31 35.15 300m: 3:26.24 35.08 400m: 4:34.20 33.19
5. LOPES, Daniela Magalhaes F 130098 05 Portugal 4:34.21 641
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.52 34.65 250m: 2:50.77 34.88 350m: 4:00.44 34.85
100m: 1:05.87 34.44 200m: 2:15.89 35.37 300m: 3:25.59 34.82 400m: 4:34.21 33.77
6. CARRATU, Chiara F 01 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4:40.23 600
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.19 35.49 250m: 2:52.37 35.50 350m: 4:04.89 36.48
100m: 1:05.70 33.78 200m: 2:16.87 35.68 300m: 3:28.41 36.04 400m: 4:40.23 35.34
7. ALVES, Joana Silva F 200038 05 Portugal 4:44.22 575
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.16 36.16 250m: 2:57.15 36.23 350m: 4:09.66 36.36
100m: 1:08.00 36.05 200m: 2:20.92 36.76 300m: 3:33.30 36.15 400m: 4:44.22 34.56
8. GARCIA, Carla Goyanes F 394695801 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 4:44.60 573
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:41.43 35.48 250m: 2:54.63 36.97 350m: 4:08.70 37.06
100m: 1:05.95 34.49 200m: 2:17.66 36.23 300m: 3:31.64 37.01 400m: 4:44.60 35.90
Final B
9. PEGO, Isabel Porfirio F 121336 01 Fluvial Portuense 4:36.50 625
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.32 35.50 250m: 2:51.96 35.42 350m: 4:02.81 35.64
100m: 1:05.82 34.41 200m: 2:16.54 35.22 300m: 3:27.17 35.21 400m: 4:36.50 33.69
10. SOARES, Carolina Silva F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 4:36.76 623
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:41.65 35.34 250m: 2:52.57 34.81 350m: 4:03.48 35.58
100m: 1:06.31 34.55 200m: 2:17.76 36.11 300m: 3:27.90 35.33 400m: 4:36.76 33.28
11. VARGAS, Giovanna Vaz F 110957 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:39.61 604
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:42.58 35.73 250m: 2:53.93 35.80 350m: 4:05.25 35.92
100m: 1:06.85 34.92 200m: 2:18.13 35.55 300m: 3:29.33 35.40 400m: 4:39.61 34.36
12. SIMOES, Ana Beatriz F 153354 05 Portugal 4:40.24 600
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:43.17 35.79 250m: 2:55.03 35.75 350m: 4:06.04 35.47
100m: 1:07.38 35.11 200m: 2:19.28 36.11 300m: 3:30.57 35.54 400m: 4:40.24 34.20
13. SILVA, Camila Alexandra F 128293 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:40.68 597
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:42.36 35.68 250m: 2:53.65 35.76 350m: 4:05.93 36.04
100m: 1:06.68 34.40 200m: 2:17.89 35.53 300m: 3:29.89 36.24 400m: 4:40.68 34.75
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14. RODRIGUES, Helena Nunes F 125022 03 Algés e Agueda XXI 4:41.22 594
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.74 35.75 250m: 2:53.81 36.16 350m: 4:06.25 36.62
100m: 1:05.99 34.43 200m: 2:17.65 35.91 300m: 3:29.63 35.82 400m: 4:41.22 34.97
15. PIMENTEL, Marta Lima F 130230 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:48.11 552
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:44.94 36.40 250m: 2:58.38 36.48 350m: 4:12.32 36.90
100m: 1:08.54 35.82 200m: 2:21.90 36.96 300m: 3:35.42 37.04 400m: 4:48.11 35.79
16. VEIGA, Ana Filipa F 125558 01 Gafanha da Encarnagéo 4:49.89 542
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.39 36.41 250m: 2:59.68 36.86 350m: 4:13.59 36.77
100m: 1:08.98 36.25 200m: 2:22.82 37.43 300m: 3:36.82 37.14 400m: 4:49.89 36.30
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